ADK11/ADK12 Series
280
ADK11-8A
ADK11-10A
ADK11-15A
ADK11-20A
ADK11-25A
Rc1/4

*3
*4
How to order
A
G
N
Rc
G
NPT
8
10
15
20
25
1 / 4
3 / 8
1 / 2
3 / 4
1
Symbol Descriptions
A
B Type of screw
Port size
C Body, sealant combination
How to order
ADK11 O B G S AC100V3A25 A
 NC (normally closed) type
D to H
Refer to the following page for details on the
coil housing, other options and voltage, etc.

D G
*1
How to order
A
G
N
Rc
G
NPT
15
20
25
1 / 2
3 / 4
1
Symbol Descriptions
A
B Type of screw
Port size
How to order
NO (normally open) type
ADK12 O15 A B H S AC100V3A
D to H
*1:
Note on model no. selection
(C): When selecting 4A, 4K, 4H.
Note on (C)
<Example 1 of model number>
<Example 2 of model number>
ADK12-20A-03A-DC24V
Series: ADK12
A  Port size: 3/4
B  Type of thread: Rc
C  Body, sealant combination
     : Body - bronze, sealant - nitrile rubber
D  Coil housing: Open frame lead wire
E to G  : Blank
H  Rated voltage: 24 VDC
ADK12-15G-B3HBD-AC100V
Series: ADK12
A  Port size: 1/2
B  Type of thread: G
C  Body, sealant combination
     : Body - bronze, sealant - fluoro rubber
D  Coil housing: Open frame type
     Square terminal box with light (G1/2)
E  Mounting plate: With mounting plate
F  Other options: Cable gland A-15a
G  Surge suppressor: Blank
H  Rated voltage
     :100 VAC 50/60 Hz, 110 VAC 60 Hz
C Body, sealant combination
Body Sealant Treat Remarks
Std.